Portables
1
SE 102-MS pH Sensor
pH sensor with high reliability and precision,
digital, with Memosens technology
pH Sensors
Specifications
Dimension Drawing

including low temperatures
Electrolyte
filling hole
All dimensions in mm [inches]
pH
glass
2
SE 102-MS Memosens pH Sensor
Product Range
Sensor Length Order No.
SE 102-MS pH sensor 110 mm SE 102-MS
Accessories Length Order No.
Memosens cable 1.5 m CA/MS-001XFA-L
2.9 m CA/MS-003XFA-L
CaliMat Buffer Solutions (20 °C) Quantity Order No.
pH value 2.00 ± 0.02 250 ml CS-P0200/250
pH value 4.00 ± 0.02 250 ml CS-P0400/250
1000 ml CS-P0400/1000
3000 ml CS-P0400/3000
pH value 7.00 ± 0.02 250 ml CS-P0700/250
1000 ml CS-P0700/1000
3000 ml CS-P0700/3000
pH value 9.00 ± 0.02 250 ml CS-P0900/250
1000 ml CS-P0900/1000
3000 ml CS-P0900/3000
pH value 12.00 ± 0.05 250 ml CS-P1200/250
Electrolyte Solution Quantity Order No.
KCl, 3 mol/l 250 ml ZU 0960
MemoSuite Order No.
Management software for